

Case is called out. Sri KPM advocate filed W/S for defendant No.1 and 7 along with objection to IA No.1.

Sri JBS advocate filed IA No.2 U/o 39 rule 1 & 2 of CPC.

For objection to IA No.2 and re-issue summons to D-2 to 4 by RPAD by 04/03/2021.

Sr CJ and JMFC.,
K.R.Nagar.